Technical data  & specifiers guide – 150watt/sqm cable mat
Technical data -
Electric heating cable comprising of a twin element resistance wire, coated with
teflon, it has 2 Kevlar inserts & is surrounded by a tinned copper earth shield
& a final PVC outer jacket. Cable is woven to a self-adhesive mesh matting at a spacing of
150watts per sqm.
� Twin conductor insulated heating cables
manufactured pursuant to VDE0700 &

 finishes, or directly beneath, stone, ceramic &
e
floor
  2 or more mats can be connected together in
ircuits must incorporate 30mA RCD protection
urer concerning suitability with underfloor
N 107 934 207
Available sizes/outputS
DV150 - 150watt per sqm mats
Product Code
Mat length in
metres
Mat coverage
in sqm
Power in watts Resistance (ohm)
SCM150 2 m 1.0 sqm 150 w 339
SCM225 3 m 1.5 sqm 225 w 225
SCM300 4 m 2.0 sqm 300 w 168
SCM375 5 m 2.5 sqm 375 w 133
SCM450 6 m 3.0 sqm 450 w 111
SCM600 8 m 4.0 sqm 600 w 84
SCM750 10 m 5.0 sqm 750 w 67
SCM900 12 m 6.0 sqm 900 w 55
SCM1050 14 m 7.0 sqm 1050w 48
SCM1200 16 m 8.0 sqm 1200w 41
SCM1350 18 m 9.0 sqm 1350w 37
SCM1500 20 m 10.0 sqm 1500w 32
SCM1650 22 m 11.0 sqm 1650w
SCM1800 24 m 12.0 sqm 1800w
    Radiant Floor Heating Pty Ltd
    Po Box 3065 Lakeside, Joondalup WA6027
     Tel 08 93047789,  web www.radiantfloorheating.com.au
Registered number ACN 107 934 207